4/9/2015

58POT

MEAN GR

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

5 SPOT

Totals:
MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

W NP, ~NO O

ESNN V)

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$35.00

$35.00
$4.00

$4.00
$7.60

$7.60
$1.50
$2.70
$0.55
$0.10
$6.00
$664.85
$43.50

$719.20
$18.00
$75.00
$404.80

$497.80

$10.00
$172.90
$985.80

$1,168.70

$2,432.30

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.30
$0.15
$0.00
$3.00
$195.00
$7.50

$205.95
$0.00
$19.70
$275.74

$295.44
$0.00
$69.99
$598.30

$668.29

$1,170.18

MC

Hold
$35.00

$35.00
$3.50

$3.50
$7.60

$7.60
$1.50
$2.40
$0.40
$0.10
$3.00
$469.85
$36.00

$513.25
$18.00
$55.30
$129.06

$202.36

$10.00
$102.91
$387.50

$500.41

$1,262.12

Per centOfSales

144

144
0.16

0.16
0.31

0.31
0.06
0.11
0.02
0.00
0.25
27.33
1.79

29.57
0.74
3.08

16.64

20.47
0.41
711

40.53

48.05

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.83

0.93

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.75
0.78
0.76

0.53
0.56
0.58

0.64
0.70
0.79

WeightedAve
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.21
0.01

0.00
0.02
0.10

0.00
0.05
0.32

0.74



